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ALIAS

Cardboard Cowboy
Sue Render

Kid Ray

Fast Finger Fife
Whiskey Mac

Doc Kemm

Rider In The Sky
Laredo Lou

Mat Bastarson
Black Mike

Two Fingers Kurt
Foxy Filly

Dash Caliber

Capt. Cowan
Choco Kid
Carolina Gray Dawg
Light Horse Pete
Rango Kid

Howl D Yawl

Pick Ax Pete

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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CB
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DC

EF VMNNNRPRRPRPRPRPREREONRERELANE®WNLERER

12:50:23 PM
Stage 1
Time
19.27
18.62
30.99
22.55
41.93
29.61
35.36
24.17
30.02
30.93
38.58
28.11
38.22
37.23
49.10
35.25
53.58
51.96
49.69
48.11

Stage 2
Time
16.33
18.81
12.41
30.09
16.93
28.44
17.02
21.69
20.17
23.53
22.33
22.66
25.96
34.89
42.66
28.24
25.11
30.29
32.67
29.07

Stage 3
Time
26.60
25.90
29.81
30.73
29.19
36.49
38.91
37.15
46.15
39.77
41.17
62.91
42.24
59.20
62.91
78.07
52.78
71.77
76.12
46.61

Stage 4
Time
19.07
31.09
18.38
25.50
22.74
24.47
23.15
30.91
32.57
30.78
33.47
37.11
51.07
45.80
33.52
44.09
62.87
46.46
58.50
60.68

Shoot Date: 6/23/2018
Stage 5 Stage 6 Final
Time Time Time

20.52 21.19 122.98
25.32 22.20 141.94
23.62 29.61 144.82
25.28 25.43 159.58
28.92 21.80 161.51
24.15 26.02 169.18
28.45 30.06 172.95
35.46 37.41 186.79
27.31 31.19 187.41
35.11 29.43 189.55
32.38 30.55 198.48
40.91 41.88 233.58
40.20 37.00 234.69
40.27 40.17 257.56
33.82 38.78 260.79
43.03 36.11 264.79
42.82 45.81 282.97
55.29 59.89 315.66
62.74 49.37 329.09
49.79 999.00 1,233.26



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, June 23, 2018 12:52:36 PM
Category Match Clean
Standing ALIAS Final Match
Category: Cattle Baron

1 Rider In The Sky 7
2  Laredo Lou 8
3 Mat Bastarson 9

Page 1

State

South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina

Total
Misses

Total  Minor
Proc.  Safety

0 0
0 0
0 0

6/23/2018
Final
Time

172.95
186.79
187.41



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, June 23, 2018 12:52:36 PM
Category Match Clean T(?tal Total Minor
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc. ~ Safety
Category: Cowgirl
1 Foxy Filly 12 Georgia 7 0 0
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6/23/2018
Final
Time

233.58



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, June 23, 2018 12:52:36 PM
Category Match Clean T(?tal Total  Minor
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
Category; Don CORLEONE
1  Pick Ax Pete 20 South Carolina 2 1 0
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6/23/2018
Final
Time

1,233.26



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, June 23, 2018 12:52:36 PM 6/23/2018
Category Match Clean T(_)tal Total  Minor Final
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses ~ Proc. ~ Safety Time
Category: Elder Statesman

1 Capt. Cowan 14 South Carolina 1 0 0 257.56
2 RangoKid 18 South Carolina 5 0 0 315.66
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, June 23, 2018 12:52:37 PM
Category Match Clean T(_)tal Total  Minor
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc. ~ Safety

Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist
1 Black Mike 10 South Carolina 2 0 0
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6/23/2018
Final
Time

189.55



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, June 23, 2018 12:52:37 PM
Category Match Clean T(_)tal Total  Minor
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc. ~ Safety

Category: Frontier Cartridge Gun Fighter
1 Dash Caliber 13 Georgia 9 0 0
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6/23/2018
Final
Time

234.69



Saturday, June 23, 2018

Category
Standing
Category: 49T

1 Cardboard Cowboy

2  Kid Ray

3 Fast Finger Fife

4 Whiskey Mac

ALIAS
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Awards List by Category Main Match

12:52:37 PM
Match Clean
Final Match
l *kk *kkk
3
4
5

State

Georgia

South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina

Total
Misses

AR P O

Total
Proc.

O Ok O

Minor
Safety

o O Lk O

6/23/2018
Final
Time

122.98
144.82
159.58
161.51



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, June 23, 2018 12:52:37 PM 6/23/2018
Category Match Clean T(_)tal Total Minor Final
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses ~ Proc. ~ Safety Time
Category; Jose Wells

1 Carolina Gray Dawg 16 South Carolina 6 1 0 264.79
2 Light Horse Pete 17 South Carolina 14 0 0 282.97
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, June 23, 2018 12:52:37 PM
Category Match Clean T(?tal Total  Minor
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
Category; Ladies 49'r
1 Sue Render 2 South Carolina 3 0 0
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6/23/2018
Final
Time

141.94



Saturday, June 23, 2018

Category
Standing
Category: Senior

1 Choco Kid

ALIAS
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

12:52:37 PM
Match Clean T(_)tal Total  Minor
Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
15 South Carolina 5 0 0

6/23/2018
Final
Time

260.79



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, June 23, 2018 12:52:37 PM
Category Match Clean T(?tal Total  Minor
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
Category; Silver Senior
1 Doc Kemm 6 South Carolina 1 0 0
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6/23/2018
Final
Time

169.18



Saturday, June 23, 2018

Category

Standing

Category: Wrangler
1 Two Fingers Kurt
2 Howl D Yawl

ALIAS
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

12:52:38 PM
Match Clean T(_)tal Total  Minor
Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
11 South Carolina 1 0 0
49 South Carolina 2 1 0

6/23/2018
Final
Time

198.48
329.09



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Clean and Smooth Main Match

Saturday, June 23, 2018 12:51:11 PM Shoot date:

Cardboard Cowboy

Total clean shooters: 1

6/23/2018



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Detail Match Results

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Alias Cat Time Rank Raw P MS B R Final Raw P MSB R Finah Raw M P MS B R Finah Raw M P MS B R Finaik Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS R Final
1|cardboard Cowboy  |g 12208 10] 1927[0]0f0[0] 2 1927 1633 ofoo 1633 2660 0] 00 [0 2660 1907 0 0 002 1907 20520000 1] 205 21019700 0 2119
2[Sue Render 149 14194 24| 1862[0]0f0 0] 1 18.62 13.81 o/ol[o]s| 1881 25900 0l0] o1 ‘ 25.90 26.09H 1 H 0 H 0o 09| 3109 20.32” 100 ol s] 2532 2220/ 0] 00 3 ‘ 22.20
3/Kid Ray g 14482 24] 2099/0]0/1]0] 9 | 3099 1241 oo o] 1] 1241] 20810 00| 0|4 298 1838 0 0o o0 o 1| 1838 186210 0| 02| 2362 19610 10 7 2061
4[Fast Finger Fife g 159.58| 38 2255/0(0/0]0| 3 | 2255 2500 o0 |ol16| 3009 30730 0o 05 ’ 30.73 25.50H 0 H 0 H o/o0|6]| 2550 25‘28” oloolfola| 2528 25430/ o]0 4J 25.43
5| Whiskey Mac g 16151] 34| 2693(3]0|0|0| 15 | 4193 1693 0 oo 3| 1693 20190 00 o0 3| 2019 2274 0 0o 0o o0 3 2274 2392 1|0 0| o8| 2892 218 0 o|o0 2| 21.80
6/Doc kemm st 169.18| 39| 2461/1]0/0|0| 6 | 2961 2844 00| o014 2844 3649 0 0|0 o0 6‘ 36.49 24447‘EEETT 24.47 24.15” ool ol o3| 2415 26020/ 0|0 5‘ 26.02
7|Rider In The Sky cB 172.95| 42| 3536/0|0|0|0| 11 | 3536 17.02 0 o ol 4| 1702 3391100 0 8 3891 2315 0 0 O 0| 4 2315 2345 1 0| 0| 0| 7| 2845 3006 0 0|0 8| 3006
8|Laredo Lou cB 186.79| 51| 2417/0]0f0|0] 4 24.17| 2169 olol[o] 7| 2169 321510007 ‘ 37.15 30491H 0 H 0 H o o8| 3001 30.46” 10 o ol12] 3546 2741] 2] 00 13‘ 37.41
9/Mat Bastarson B 18741 51| 3002 0]0/0|0| 7 | 3002 2017 0o/o o] 6| 2017 4115/1 o] 0| 0|12 4615 3257 0 0o o o 10 3257 273100 0| 06| 2731 3119/ 0] 0|0 10 3119
10|Black Mike FCD 18955| 51| 2593[1]0f0f0] 8 3093 2353 o/ o0l[o]10]| 2353 3977000009 ‘ 39.77 3073” 0 H 0 H o 07| 3078 30.11” 10 o] ol1] 3512 2943] 0] 00 6 ’ 29.43
11 Two Fingers Kurt WRA | 19848 61| 3358/1|0|0|0| 14 | 3858 2233 00 o] 8| 2233 41170 o] 0| 0|10 4117 3347 0 0o o0 o 11| 3347 3238/0 0| 0| 09| 3238 3055 0|00 9 3055
12| Foxy Filly cow | 23358 74| 2811/0|0|0|0] s 2811 22.66 0o/o0 o 9| 2266 52912 000 16‘ 62.91 32411H 1 H 0 H o013 3711 30.91” 20 ol ol1s]| 2091 3188 2] 0|0 16—‘ 41.88
13 Dash Caliber FcoF | 23460 78| 38220]0]0 0| 13| 3822 159 00 |o0]12| 259 4224/ 0 0| 0| 0 11 4224 3107 4 0o o0 o0 |17 5107 3020 20| 0| 0 13| 4020 3200 1] 0/ 0 12| 37.00
14|Capt. Cowan Es 25756 90| 37.23(0(0/0|0| 12 | 3723 2089 00 o0/ 19| 348 592000 00 o0 15‘ 59.20 45.80‘WWFT? 45.80 40.27” oo ol ol 2027 4017] 0] o]0 15‘ 40.17
15| Choco Kid s 26079| 89 4410[1]0|0|0| 17 | 4910 37.66 ol olloll20] 4266 4791 3 0|0 |0 16 6291 3352 0 0 0 0|12 3352 338 0| 0| 0|0 |10| 338 3878 0 0 O 14 3878
16/Carolina Gray Dawg | JW 26479 85| 3525/0|0/0|0| 10| 3525 2324 00 o0l 13]| 2824] 4807410 o0 20‘ 78.07 44.09H 0 H 0 H oo 14| 4400 38.03” 1o o] ol17] 4303 3611] 0] 0]o0 11} 36.11
17|Light Horse Pete w 28297| 98| 3858/3|0|0|0| 20 | 53.58 2011 0o o o11| 2511 42782 o0 o 14 5278 3787 5 0 0 o0 20 6287 3282 2|00/ 0|16/ 428 4081 1 0|0 17 4581
18|Rango Kid ES 315.66| 108] 51.96/0|0|0[0| 19 | 5196/ 25.29 o ol[o]17| 3029 61772000 18‘ 71.77 46446H 0 H 0 H o o0 16] 4646 50.29” 10 ool 1] 5529 548100 19‘ 59.89
19 How! D Yaw! WRA | 32000 111] 4969/ 0|0|0|0]| 18 | 4060 3267 0o o0 |o0|18| 32670 7112/1 0| 0| 0 19 7612 485 0 1 0 o0 18 5850 57741 0| 0| 0 20| 6274 4937/ 0| 0 0 18 4937
20/ Pick Ax Pete DC 1,233.26] 101] 43.11)1]0|0fo0| 16 | 4s11| 29.07 o/ ol[o]1s| 2007 46610000 13‘ 46.61 45468H 1 H 1 H o 0 19] 6068 49.79” ool ol o8] 4979 999.00/ 0 0] 0 zo‘ 999.00




